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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  78.0   0.00075.00  75.00  335.50  3
THOMAS KRONBERG  78.0   0.00075.00  75.00  335.50  1
ETHAN HILDEBRANDT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JON PEEK   0.0   9.60080.00  80.00  525.19  7
PETE SLIPKA   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00  434.64  7 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  10.50060.00  60.00  344.09  2
CULLAN HEWITT   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00  253.54  9 (N/M)
NATE HORNER   0.0  15.10040.00  40.00  162.99 11
JEREMY OLSON   0.0  19.100 0.00   0.00   90.55  1 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   0.0  20.20020.00  20.00    0.00  8
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  25.40010.00  10.00    0.00 13
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KALE HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TIM SCHMIEG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
REX TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
WYATT TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOSH LAURSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BEN FREITAG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JENA SMITH   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  541.72  4
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.80070.00  70.00  448.32  2
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   3.10060.00  60.00  354.92  3
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   3.20050.00  50.00  261.52 12
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   4.40040.00  40.00  168.12  1
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0   4.60030.00  30.00   93.40  4
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   5.00020.00  20.00    0.00  3
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   6.10010.00  10.00    0.00  6
PAM JORGENSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ISABELLE NORTHROP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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INGRID GROTHMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TATE ECK  64.0   0.00080.00  80.00  389.57  5
PARKER KRAMER  63.0   0.00070.00  70.00  299.67  2
KELIN KEPLIN  48.0   0.00060.00  60.00  209.77  4
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
COLTER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MARTY ROHRBECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JAYCE DOAN   0.0   4.50075.00  75.00  354.55  5
KALE HANSON   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00  354.55  4 (N/M)
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0   4.80060.00  60.00  202.60  3
DON MORGAN   0.0   5.20050.00  50.00  101.30  1
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0   7.70040.00  40.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  14.20030.00  30.00    0.00  4
DANNY WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0   7.10080.00  80.00  800.69  5
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   7.10080.00  80.00  800.69  5
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   7.50070.00  70.00  662.64  5
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   7.50070.00  70.00  662.64  5
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0   8.60060.00  60.00  524.59  8
MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0   8.60060.00  60.00  524.59  8
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  11.10050.00  50.00  386.54  6
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  11.10050.00  50.00  386.54  6
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0  13.40040.00  40.00  248.49  3
MIKE ENERVOLD   (2)   0.0  13.40040.00  40.00  248.49  3
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0  14.50030.00  30.00  138.05  8
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0  14.50030.00  30.00  138.05  8
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0  15.60020.00  20.00    0.00  3
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0  15.60020.00  20.00    0.00  3
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  22.80010.00  10.00    0.00  7
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0  22.80010.00  10.00    0.00  7
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HAYDEN WIESER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HADLEY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYDER WHITE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RYAN CARLSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
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TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TIM SCHMIEG   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
COY FISHER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAVE MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JOE WILTSE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRIEN WIESER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DANNY WHITE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE RONSHAUGEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JOHN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ISABELLE NORTHROP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
WYATT TREEBY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
EMIT VALNES   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JASON ANDERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.65080.00  80.00  695.00 21
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  15.71770.00  70.00  583.80  7
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.74360.00  60.00  500.40  6
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.75850.00  50.00  389.20 20
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  15.843 0.00   0.00  278.00  1 (N/M)
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  15.98330.00  30.00  166.80  8
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  15.99220.00  20.00  111.20  8
AUDREY SUNDELL   0.0  16.033 0.00   0.00   55.60  5 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  16.072 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  16.132 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  16.334 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHANNON ECK   0.0  16.397 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  16.402 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TRACY BOLL   0.0  16.470 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MEGAN MARONE   0.0  16.514 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  16.519 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
OLIVIA WHITE   0.0  16.529 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ASHLEY HEWITT   0.0  16.538 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
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TISA PEEK   0.0  16.656 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CALLIE ENANDER   0.0  16.670 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BRI WHITE   0.0  16.756 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JAMIE WENDT   0.0  16.763 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
MARY JOHNSON   0.0  16.770 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0  17.136 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KASEN ANDERSON   0.0  17.235 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JODI MARONE   0.0  17.474 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ZADA GREFSRUD   0.0  17.630 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SHASTA BUSS   0.0  17.679 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
HARLEY IVERSON   0.0  18.052 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JILL SUNDELL   0.0  18.196 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
JORDAN IVERSON   0.0  18.630 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SHANDA MORGAN   0.0  20.002 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  20.757 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TIFFANY BUNN   0.0  20.838 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  21.752 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  21.831 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MORGAN KOWITZ   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WHITNEY REED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
KORREY TWEED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.50080.00  80.00  496.40  2
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.50070.00  70.00  372.30  3
JB LORD   0.0   3.60060.00  60.00  248.20  4
KELLY EGGL   0.0   4.40050.00  50.00  124.10  5
DAN FRANK   0.0   5.10040.00  40.00    0.00  7
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   5.20030.00  30.00    0.00  1
JIM GRAVEN   0.0  14.30020.00  20.00    0.00  4
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DAVE MARONE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JOE WILTSE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JAMES PRANTE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NICK RHEAULT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)


